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Registration District

Teear Joseph 1858 1911 Census for England & Wales  Bradford, Yorkshire

Teear Laura 1857 1911 Census for England & Wales  Bradford, Yorkshire

Teear Eva Laura 1887 1911 Census for England & Wales  Bradford, Yorkshire

Teear Ethel 1889 1911 Census for England & Wales  Bradford, Yorkshire

Teear Walter Ernest 1892 1911 Census for England & Wales  Bradford, Yorkshire

Teear John 1872 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Alice 1876 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Dorothy 1899 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Frederick John 1901 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Eva Eliza 1903 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Lilian 1904 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Henry George 1907 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Robert 1877 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear Cicisly Constante F 1909 1911 Census for England & Wales Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear John Edward 1864 1911 Census for England & Wales  Fulham, London

Teear Caroline Fanny 1864 1911 Census for England & Wales  Fulham, London

Teear Lydia Ellen 1888 1911 Census for England & Wales  Fulham, London

Teear Elizabeth Daisy 1890 1911 Census for England & Wales  Fulham, London

Teear Alfred Jack 1894 1911 Census for England & Wales  Fulham, London

Teear Frederick Tilley 1860 1911 Census for England & Wales St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teear Fanny 1861 1911 Census for England & Wales St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teear Francis Edgar 1870 1911 Census for England & Wales Gravesend, Kent

Teear Lucy 1870 1911 Census for England & Wales Gravesend, Kent

Teear Agnes Mary 1898 1911 Census for England & Wales Gravesend, Kent

Teear Dorothy Mary 1901 1911 Census for England & Wales Gravesend, Kent
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Josephine Mary
Walter

Mabel Louise
Kathleen Lilian
Marjorie Evelyn
Alec Lionel
Harriet S

Amos Francis Stephen

Edith Emily
Gwendoline Edith
Emily

Frederick

Martha

Martha

Frederic

Winifred Margaret
Ethel

Thomas
Elizabeth

George Charles
Priscilla

George Edward
Edward A
Elizabeth

Priscilla

Charles Samuel
Mary Ann

Mary Ann

Harry Edward
Annie Mary
Kathleen Mary Amy

1909
1871
1874
1905
1907
1909
1855
1886
1883
1908
1893
1866
1871
1871
1907
1892
1895
1841
1841
1852
1850
1906
1860
1862
1884
1853
1853
1853
1883
1886
1909

1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
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1911 Census for England & Wales
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1911 Census for England & Wales
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Gravesend, Kent

Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex

Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex

Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex

Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex

Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex

Watford Urban, Watford, Hertfordshire

Greens Norton, Towcester, Northamptonshire

Greens Norton, Towcester, Northamptonshire

Greens Norton, Towcester, Northamptonshire
Lutterworth, Leicestershire

Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
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William Henry
Mary Ann
Mary Ann
Francis

Eliza

Mary Mildred Frances

Robert William
Sarah Elizabeth
Ellen

Elizabeth Kate
John Arthur
Elizabeth

John Arthur
Bridget Marie
Cecelia Angela
William

Emma

Horace
Kmargaret
Francis Henry
Hannah
Francis William
Robert John
Ellen

Frederic John
Mary Catherine
Dorothy Mary
Louie Kathleen
Frederic Cyril
Elizabeth

Harry Osborne John

1844
1847
1847
1856
1877
1907
1909
1878
1832
1896
1857
1861
1882
1899
1910
1866
1877
1900
1903
1860
1861
1898
1880
1881
1860
1861
1892
1896
1899
1852
1881

1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
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Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire
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Annie Evelina
Arthur Edward
Rowland Thomas
Henry

Alfred

Julia

Dora

George William
Elizabeth Agnes
Marie

Edith

Esther

Henry

Margaret

Carrie

Joseph

1885
1889
1892
1829
1847
1869
1903
1874
1875
1903
1905
1908
1845
1862
1898
1886

1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
1911 Census for England & Wales
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Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Leicester, Leicestershire

Stamford All Saints, Stamford, Lincolnshire
Stamford All Saints, Stamford, Lincolnshire
Stamford All Saints, Stamford, Lincolnshire
Leigh, Lancashire

Leigh, Lancashire

Leigh, Lancashire

Leigh, Lancashire

Leigh, Lancashire

Halifax, Yorkshire,

Halifax, Yorkshire

Halifax, Yorkshire

Royal Navy At Sea and in Ports Abroad, Ships and Overseas Establishments
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