Surname	Forename	YOB	Record Set	Registration District
Teear	Joseph	1858	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bradford, Yorkshire
Teear	Laura	1857	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bradford, Yorkshire
Teear	Eva Laura	1887	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bradford, Yorkshire
Teear	Ethel	1889	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bradford, Yorkshire
Teear	Walter Ernest	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Bradford, Yorkshire
Teear	John	1872	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Alice	1876	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Dorothy	1899	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Frederick John	1901	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Eva Eliza	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Lilian	1904	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Henry George	1907	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Robert	1877	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	Cicisly Constante F	1909	1911 Census for England & Wales	Cardiff, Glamorganshire, Wales
Teear	John Edward	1864	1911 Census for England & Wales	Fulham, London
Teear	Caroline Fanny	1864	1911 Census for England & Wales	Fulham, London
Teear	Lydia Ellen	1888	1911 Census for England & Wales	Fulham, London
Teear	Elizabeth Daisy	1890	1911 Census for England & Wales	Fulham, London
Teear	Alfred Jack	1894	1911 Census for England & Wales	Fulham, London
Teear	Thomas	1860	1911 Census for England & Wales	St George Hanover Square, St George, London
Teear	Jane	1867	1911 Census for England & Wales	St George Hanover Square, St George, London
Teear	Thomas Edward	1893	1911 Census for England & Wales	St George Hanover Square, St George, London
Teear	William Arthur	1894	1911 Census for England & Wales	St George Hanover Square, St George, London
Teear	Francis John	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	St George Hanover Square, St George, London
Teear	Frederick Tilley	1860	1911 Census for England & Wales	St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teear	Fanny	1861	1911 Census for England & Wales	St John At Hackney, Hackney, London
Teear	Francis Edgar	1870	1911 Census for England & Wales	Gravesend, Kent
Teear	Lucy	1870	1911 Census for England & Wales	Gravesend, Kent
Teear	Agnes Mary	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Gravesend, Kent
Teear	Dorothy Mary	1901	1911 Census for England & Wales	Gravesend, Kent

Teear	Josephine Mary	1909	1911 Census for England & Wales	Gravesend, Kent
Teear	Walter	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teear	Mabel Louise	1874	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teear	Kathleen Lilian	1905	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teear	Marjorie Evelyn	1907	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teear	Alec Lionel	1909	1911 Census for England & Wales	Wood Green, Edmonton, Middlesex
Teear	Harriet S	1855	1911 Census for England & Wales	Watford Urban, Watford, Hertfordshire
Teear	Amos Francis Stephen	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Greens Norton, Towcester, Northamptonshire
Teear	Edith Emily	1883	1911 Census for England & Wales	Greens Norton, Towcester, Northamptonshire
Teear	Gwendoline Edith	1908	1911 Census for England & Wales	Greens Norton, Towcester, Northamptonshire
Teear	Emily	1893	1911 Census for England & Wales	Lutterworth, Leicestershire
Teear	Frederick	1866	1911 Census for England & Wales	Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Martha	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Martha	1871	1911 Census for England & Wales	Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Frederic	1907	1911 Census for England & Wales	Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Winifred Margaret	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Ethel	1895	1911 Census for England & Wales	Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Thomas	1841	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Elizabeth	1841	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	George Charles	1852	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Priscilla	1850	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	George Edward	1906	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Edward A	1860	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Elizabeth	1862	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Priscilla	1884	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Charles Samuel	1853	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Mary Ann	1853	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Mary Ann	1853	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Harry Edward	1883	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Annie Mary	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Kathleen Mary Amy	1909	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire

Teear	William Henry	1844	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Mary Ann	1847	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Mary Ann	1847	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Francis	1856	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Eliza	1877	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Mary Mildred Frances	1907	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Robert William	1909	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Sarah Elizabeth	1878	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Ellen	1832	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Elizabeth Kate	1896	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	John Arthur	1857	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Elizabeth	1861	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	John Arthur	1882	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Bridget Marie	1899	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Cecelia Angela	1910	1911 Census for England & Wales	Husbands Bosworth, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	William	1866	1911 Census for England & Wales	Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Emma	1877	1911 Census for England & Wales	Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Horace	1900	1911 Census for England & Wales	Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Kmargaret	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Welford, Market Harborough, Leicestershire
Teear	Francis Henry	1860	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Hannah	1861	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Francis William	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Robert John	1880	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Ellen	1881	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Frederic John	1860	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Mary Catherine	1861	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Dorothy Mary	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Louie Kathleen	1896	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Frederic Cyril	1899	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Elizabeth	1852	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Harry Osborne John	1881	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire

Teear	Annie Evelina	1885	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Arthur Edward	1889	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Rowland Thomas	1892	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Henry	1829	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leicester, Leicestershire
Teear	Alfred	1847	1911 Census for England & Wales	Stamford All Saints, Stamford, Lincolnshire
Teear	Julia	1869	1911 Census for England & Wales	Stamford All Saints, Stamford, Lincolnshire
Teear	Dora	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Stamford All Saints, Stamford, Lincolnshire
Teear	George William	1874	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leigh, Lancashire
Teear	Elizabeth Agnes	1875	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leigh, Lancashire
Teear	Marie	1903	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leigh, Lancashire
Teear	Edith	1905	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leigh, Lancashire
Teear	Esther	1908	1911 Census for England & Wales	Leigh, Lancashire
Teear	Henry	1845	1911 Census for England & Wales	Halifax, Yorkshire,
Teear	Margaret	1862	1911 Census for England & Wales	Halifax, Yorkshire
Teear	Carrie	1898	1911 Census for England & Wales	Halifax, Yorkshire
Teear	Joseph	1886	1911 Census for England & Wales	Royal Navy At Sea and in Ports Abroad, Ships and Overseas Establishments